5912 - plan holders list, Thurs, 8/3/12

PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL
8/2/2012_7:54 AM

8812[Parisi Construction Jeremy Hillebrand  |508 South Nine Mound Road  [Verona Wi [53593- 808-848-5991 |-  |608-848-5992 |jeremy@parisiconstruction.com Email 7/2412012
Cross

6912|Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PO Box 175 Plains W [53528- B0B-438-8355 |- 608-831-4817 living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 7/20/2012
Cottage

5912:R G Huston Company Inc. Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Rd Grove Wi 53527] 8082559223[-  |608-839-5838 |echristensen@rghuston.com Both 7/23/2012

5912|Corex Construction Tim Faber 110 Railroad Street Sun Prairie [WI [53590- 608-807-4215 |- 508-825-9100 | tfaber@corexconstruction.com Both 7/2312012

6912| Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 {Middiston  |W| |53562- 808-836-1071 | 2211608-836-7485 | janice@speadwaysg.com Email 712312012

6012|yahara materials michael udethofen  |Po277 waunakee |wi |53587- 608-449-4162 |- 608-8459-5062 | mike@yvahara.cfom Both 71232012

78787-

8912Imho sam La/0 kolkata wh |8787 654-654-6648 - 646-546-5485 [sameerkhan@gmail.com Both 7/24/2012

6812|S & L Underground and Trucking Inc. {Dana Fielstad PG Box 100 Merrimac _ [Wi |53561- 608-463-4149 |-  [608-493-4150 [slunderground.dana@merr.com Email 7/24/2012
Fort

8912|Valia Excavating L.LC Vickie Weigand W7765 Hwy 106 Atkinson W1 153538- $20-563-2343 |- |920-563-8307 |weigand4@yahoo.com Both 7i25/2012
South

8912{Anderson Landscape & Maintenance |John T. Anderson  |1121 Carrington Ave Milwaukee (Wl |53172- 414-254.8881 |- 414-764-1580 |johnandersonlandscape@yahoo.com Both 7/25/2012
Cross

6912[Niesen & Son Landscaping inc Jim Millar 5728 Whippoorwill Rd Plains W [53528- B08-798.1741 |- 608-798-1740 [jhmillar@tds.net Email B/1/2012

6912[Capitol Underground Inc. Jim Lee 782 Lois Dr. Sun Prairie [WI1 153590- 608-318-1595 |- 608-318-1589 |estimating@capitolunderground.net Both B/1/2012
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